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ZYXEL Transceiver Modules SFP-LX-10

Модел : ZYXEL-SFP-SX-D
ZYXEL Transceiver Modules SFP-LX-10
Up to 1.25Gb/s data linksHot-pluggable SFP
footprint1310nm Fabry-Perot (FP) laser transmitterDuplex
LC connectorUp to 10km on 9/125&micro;m Single-mode
FiberMetal enclosure, for lower EMISingle 3.3V power supply
This 1000Base-LX Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP)
transceiver module is compatible with the Small Form Factor
Pluggable Multi-Sourcing Agreement (MSA). It
simultaneously complies with Gigabit Ethernet as specified
in IEEE Std 802.31 and 1x Fiber Channel as defined in FC-PI
13.03.
  Гаранция: 36

Цена : 191.48 лв. с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Пн 27 май, 2024
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